
71^ MIGLIO MARINO DI STURLA
Amatori
MIGLIO

ORDINE DI ARRIVO
CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

1 121 M PITTALUGA Matteo 85 ITA 4.33'62
2 141 M TIBY Roberto 69 ITA 2.24'62 8.8
3 9 M AVALLONE Samuele 86 ITA 8.20'72 4.92
4 261 M SCELSI Lorenzo 00 ITA 1.24'82 7.80'2
5 73 M CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 75 ITA 5.20'92 1.92'2
6 32 M BOATTI Davide 96 ITA 1.30'92 7.92'2
7 071 M REGGIANI Filippo 79 ITA 6.21'92 2.93'2
8 341 M TORRE Andrea 95 ITA 6.12'92 2.84'2
9 12 M BIAGINI Igor 63 ITA 0.52'03 6.15'3
01 031 F SANTUCCI Chiara 98 ITA 7.81'13 3.54'4
11 421 M POZZI Simone 74 ITA 9.22'13 5.94'4
21 29 F MAY Maria 93 ITA 4.13'13 0.85'4
31 47 M GUELPA Diego 67 ITA 5.83'13 1.50'5
41 831 M TAJE' Andrea 65 ITA 2.14'13 8.70'5
51 35 M DELLA CASA Mario 75 ITA 1.44'13 7.01'5
61 81 M BERTOLINI Gianfranco 61 ITA 4.74'13 0.41'5
71 361 F CHILOVI Patrizia 60 ITA 2.84'13 8.41'5
81 351 M DIANA Stefano 57 ITA 2.94'13 8.51'5
91 301 M ODERO Stefano 82 ITA 1.05'13 7.61'5
02 761 M VALENTINI Maurizio 54 ITA 4.15'13 0.81'5
12 26 M FAMULARO Alessandro 70 ITA 5.25'13 1.91'5
22 07 M GATTI Jari 85 ITA 4.35'13 0.02'5
32 71 M BERNINI Lorenzo 00 ITA 4.45'13 0.12'5
42 91 M BERTORELLO Federico 80 ITA 9.95'13 5.62'5
52 451 M MAGILLO Mario 71 ITA 6.20'23 2.92'5
62 09 M MARGHERO Alberto 63 ITA 6.01'23 2.73'5
72 801 M PALERMO Pierpaolo 00 ITA 9.51'23 5.24'5
82 01 M BACCINO Umberto 66 ITA 2.43'23 8.00'6
92 8 M AVALLONE Davide 57 ITA 9.15'23 5.81'6
03 44 M CELOTTO Andrea 95 ITA 0.21'33 6.83'6
13 411 M PELAZZA Luca 80 ITA 2.91'33 8.54'6
23 74 M COCOLO Alessandro 83 ITA 2.33'33 8.95'6
33 13 M BURLANDO Mauro 60 ITA 4.44'33 0.11'7
43 251 M CANEPA Marco 63 ITA 8.30'43 4.03'7
53 201 M ODERO Giovanni 88 ITA 8.40'43 4.13'7
63 511 M PERATONER Marco 70 ITA 8.50'43 4.23'7
73 56 M FIRPO Davide 76 ITA 8.60'43 4.33'7
83 67 M GUIDOTTI Roberto 60 ITA 5.11'43 1.83'7
93 621 M RIGHETTI Umberto 67 ITA 5.61'43 1.34'7
04 48 M LEONCINI Alberto 87 ITA 7.32'43 3.05'7
14 041 M TIBY Marco 66 ITA 2.52'43 8.15'7
24 751 M BONICELLI Luigi 87 ITA 0.62'43 6.25'7
34 841 M BERETTA Alessandro 70 ITA 3.82'43 9.45'7
44 921 M ROSA Claudio 58 ITA 9.82'43 5.55'7
54 17 M GODOY Carlos Alberto 71 ITA 9.13'43 5.85'7
64 811 F PICCOLOTTO Paola 81 ITA 9.43'43 5.10'8
74 661 M PEDEMONTE Stefano 77 ITA 8.14'43 4.80'8
84 94 M CRIVELLO Andrea 73 ITA 0.84'43 6.41'8
94 771 F MERCURI Bianca 92 ITA 0.94'43 6.51'8
05 611 M PETTAZZI Marco 56 ITA 8.94'43 4.61'8
15 86 F FRESA Emanuela 85 ITA 2.51'53 8.14'8
25 04 M CAVAGNARO Luca 70 ITA 3.03'53 9.65'8
35 721 M ROMEO Andrea 91 ITA 0.73'53 6.30'9
45 271 M GULLI' Francesco 76 ITA 3.93'53 9.50'9
55 79 M MICILLO Pietro 66 ITA 6.04'53 2.70'9
65 641 M ZANE Luca 65 ITA 4.70'63 0.43'9
75 83 M CASERTANO Fabrizio 64 ITA 6.11'63 2.83'9
85 941 M PRESTIA Andrea Daniele 71 ITA 3.63'63 9.20'01
95 571 M ADRIANO Paolo 81 ITA 8.73'63 4.40'01
06 38 M LAZZARA Fabrizio 82 ITA 4.05'63 0.71'01
16 99 M MONTALTO Fabrizio 64 ITA 3.15'63 9.71'01
26 701 F OTTONELLO Elena 66 ITA 6.25'63 2.91'01
36 601 M OPEROSI Simone 80 ITA 3.50'73 9.13'01

Genova, 14/09/14 1 / TEN.1.1-NPC



CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

46 531 M SCOLLO Giovanni Marco 76 ITA 2.80'73 8.43'01
56 371 M PASTORINO Massimo 81 ITA 1.34'73 7.90'11
66 931 M TALONE Patrizio 54 ITA 6.94'73 2.61'11
76 231 M SCALISI Antonio 66 ITA 2.35'73 8.91'11
86 631 F SCUTELLA' Agnese 91 ITA 8.01'83 4.73'11
96 23 M CADILI RISPI Andrea 81 ITA 1.51'83 7.14'11
07 021 M PISSARELLO Stefano 83 ITA 6.61'83 2.34'11
17 76 M FRANCESCHINI Federico 64 ITA 7.22'83 3.94'11
27 96 F GARBINI Cristina 73 ITA 1.13'83 7.75'11
37 851 F DAL BIANCO Benedetta 96 ITA 5.94'83 1.61'21
47 001 M MORICONI Ruben 86 ITA 3.60'93 9.23'21
57 561 F MEJANI LEINATI Sofia 63 ITA 8.61'93 4.34'21
67 131 M SCAGLIA Stefano 73 ITA 0.12'93 6.74'21
77 1 F AGROFOGLIO Elena 00 ITA 8.42'93 4.15'21
87 061 M TOSELLI Paolo 78 ITA 9.52'93 5.25'21
97 731 M SOFFIENTINI Marco 76 ITA 4.13'93 0.85'21
08 19 M MARLETTA Stefano 64 ITA 5.83'93 1.50'31
18 46 M FERRARIS Carlo 75 ITA 3.24'93 9.80'31
28 16 M EYRE Richard 85 ITA 4.34'93 0.01'31
38 05 M CROCCO Paolo 80 ITA 9.05'93 5.71'31
48 24 M CAZZANTI Ivano 59 ITA 8.22'04 4.94'31
58 88 F MARCHESE Vincenza 68 ITA 1.13'04 7.75'31
68 651 M BOCCIA Gianfranco 60 ITA 7.24'04 3.90'41
78 68 M MAJOCCHI Antonio 67 ITA 1.35'04 7.91'41
88 03 M BRUZZONE Francesco Italo 67 ITA 6.55'04 2.22'41
98 64 M CIOCCOLANTI Marco 65 ITA 6.50'14 2.23'41
09 18 M LASTRICO Giovanni 46 ITA 9.60'14 5.33'41
19 51 M BASSO Andrea 71 ITA 7.70'14 3.43'41
29 25 M DEL NOBOLO Enrico 59 ITA 3.91'14 9.54'41
39 961 M DOLLIJA Taulant 87 ITA 8.62'14 4.35'41
49 331 M SCANO Marco 65 ITA 1.23'14 7.85'41
59 401 M ODESCALCHI Fabio 74 ITA 4.64'14 0.31'51
69 711 M PICCARDO Paolo 59 ITA 1.25'14 7.81'51
79 471 F ROCCA Barbara 72 ITA 1.40'24 7.03'51
89 77 M IACCHERI Andrea 82 ITA 4.90'24 0.63'51
99 5 M ARGERI Remo 32 ITA 0.31'24 6.93'51
001 08 M LAMBERTI Mirko 82 ITA 0.62'24 6.25'51
101 051 F ANTOZIO Claudia 70 ITA 1.33'34 7.95'61
201 11 M BALESTRA Alberto 71 ITA 1.53'34 7.10'71
301 82 F BOVE Stefania 72 ITA 0.34'34 6.90'71
401 521 M RAVAZZINI Oscar 46 ITA 6.15'34 2.81'71
501 53 F CAROFIO Camilla 92 ITA 0.10'44 6.72'71
601 151 M RIZZARDI Danilo 64 ITA 5.90'44 1.63'71
701 31 M BALLACCHINO Matteo 92 ITA 9.51'44 5.24'71
801 55 M DELLACASA Matteo 73 ITA 0.84'44 6.41'81
901 111 M PARODI Luca 79 ITA 5.51'54 1.24'81
011 441 M VAGLIO Ruggero 50 ITA 1.02'54 7.64'81
111 43 M CAMBIASO Emanuele 62 ITA 7.12'54 3.84'81
211 861 M BERTOCCHI Antonio 69 ITA 2.82'54 8.45'81
311 45 M DELLA CORTE Raffaele 54 ITA 4.03'54 0.75'81
411 211 M PASA Alessio 55 ITA 7.53'54 3.20'91
511 311 F PASA Irene 67 ITA 9.63'54 5.30'91
611 59 M MENNELLA Alessandro 83 ITA 0.83'54 6.40'91
711 461 M CALCAGNO Alessandro 69 ITA 2.93'54 8.50'91
811 911 M PIERRO Giuseppe 69 ITA 8.14'54 4.80'91
911 66 M FOGLIAZZA Pietro 93 ITA 9.34'54 5.01'91
021 84 F CORDELLA Giulia 85 ITA 3.54'54 9.11'91
121 551 M DANOVARO Andrea 68 ITA 4.70'64 0.43'91
221 6 M ARIOTTI Alberto 77 ITA 6.42'64 2.15'91
321 52 F BONILAURI Valeria Maria 80 ITA 1.83'64 7.40'02
421 901 M PALTRINIERI Alessandro 56 ITA 9.24'64 5.90'02
521 011 M PARODI Andrea 74 ITA 6.01'84 2.73'12
621 27 F GRAFFIONE Ilaria 70 ITA 4.71'84 0.44'12
721 98 F MARELLO Cristina 73 ITA 1.91'84 7.54'12
821 241 F TOGNONI Ludovica 61 ITA 6.62'84 2.35'12
921 821 M RONZITTI Franco 54 ITA 0.82'84 6.45'12

Genova, 14/09/14 2 / TEN.1.1-NPC



CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

031 101 F NIGRA Paola 73 ITA 6.35'84 2.02'22
131 14 M CAVANNA Massimo 82 ITA 4.65'84 0.32'22
231 221 M PONTE Andrea 64 ITA 5.50'94 1.23'22
331 3 M ANCONA Davide 68 ITA 0.55'94 6.12'32
431 93 M CASTROGIOVANNI Marcello 68 ITA 8.31'05 4.04'32
531 65 M D'EPIFANIO Riccardo 56 ITA 0.93'15 6.50'52
631 63 F CARPI Alessandra 60 ITA 7.45'15 3.12'52
731 58 F LEONE Luisa 75 ITA 6.90'25 2.63'52
831 62 M BORGHI Mauro 52 ITA 4.73'25 0.40'62
931 02 F BEVACQUA Francesca 73 ITA 0.64'25 6.21'62
041 15 M DE FRAIA Pier Luigi 47 ITA 5.51'35 1.24'62
141 95 M DRAGO Andrea 34 ITA 2.43'35 8.00'72
241 171 M ROSSI Maurizio 56 ITA 4.01'45 0.73'72
341 06 M DRAGO Mario 41 ITA 8.51'55 4.24'82
441 97 F KRZYWICKA Jolanta 62 ITA 2.61'65 8.24'92
541 541 M VITETTA Domenico 59 ITA 1.81'75 7.44'03
641 321 F POSTOGNA Paola 60 ITA 5.15'75 1.81'13
741 89 F MIGLIACCIO Giada 78 ITA 8.05'10:1 4.71'53
841 951 F ESIBITI Paola 61 ITA 6.12'20:1 2.84'53
941 92 M BRANCATI Riccardo 75 ITA 4.20'40:1 0.92'73
051 741 M ZUNINO Andrea 70 ITA 5.30'40:1 1.03'73
151 4 M ANTONINETTI Andrea 75 ITA 3.05'90:1 9.61'34

NON PARTITI

161 M CATTANEO Giovanni 73 ITA

NON ARRIVATI

671 M IANNELLO Rolando 70 ITA
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71^ MIGLIO MARINO DI STURLA
Amatori
MIGLIO

ORDINE DI ARRIVO
CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

FEMMINILI

1 031 F SANTUCCI Chiara 98 ITA 7.81'13
2 29 F MAY Maria 93 ITA 4.13'13 6.21
3 361 F CHILOVI Patrizia 60 ITA 2.84'13 5.92
4 811 F PICCOLOTTO Paola 81 ITA 9.43'43 1.61'3
5 771 F MERCURI Bianca 92 ITA 0.94'43 2.03'3
6 86 F FRESA Emanuela 85 ITA 2.51'53 4.65'3
7 701 F OTTONELLO Elena 66 ITA 6.25'63 8.33'5
8 631 F SCUTELLA' Agnese 91 ITA 8.01'83 0.25'6
9 96 F GARBINI Cristina 73 ITA 1.13'83 3.21'7
01 851 F DAL BIANCO Benedetta 96 ITA 5.94'83 7.03'7
11 561 F MEJANI LEINATI Sofia 63 ITA 8.61'93 0.85'7
21 1 F AGROFOGLIO Elena 00 ITA 8.42'93 0.60'8
31 88 F MARCHESE Vincenza 68 ITA 1.13'04 3.21'9
41 471 F ROCCA Barbara 72 ITA 1.40'24 3.54'01
51 051 F ANTOZIO Claudia 70 ITA 1.33'34 3.41'21
61 82 F BOVE Stefania 72 ITA 0.34'34 2.42'21
71 53 F CAROFIO Camilla 92 ITA 0.10'44 2.24'21
81 311 F PASA Irene 67 ITA 9.63'54 1.81'41
91 84 F CORDELLA Giulia 85 ITA 3.54'54 5.62'41
02 52 F BONILAURI Valeria Maria 80 ITA 1.83'64 3.91'51
12 27 F GRAFFIONE Ilaria 70 ITA 4.71'84 6.85'61
22 98 F MARELLO Cristina 73 ITA 1.91'84 3.00'71
32 241 F TOGNONI Ludovica 61 ITA 6.62'84 8.70'71
42 101 F NIGRA Paola 73 ITA 6.35'84 8.43'71
52 63 F CARPI Alessandra 60 ITA 7.45'15 9.53'02
62 58 F LEONE Luisa 75 ITA 6.90'25 8.05'02
72 02 F BEVACQUA Francesca 73 ITA 0.64'25 2.72'12
82 97 F KRZYWICKA Jolanta 62 ITA 2.61'65 4.75'42
92 321 F POSTOGNA Paola 60 ITA 5.15'75 7.23'62
03 89 F MIGLIACCIO Giada 78 ITA 8.05'10:1 0.23'03
13 951 F ESIBITI Paola 61 ITA 6.12'20:1 8.20'13

MASCHILE

1 121 M PITTALUGA Matteo 85 ITA 4.33'62
2 141 M TIBY Roberto 69 ITA 2.24'62 8.8
3 9 M AVALLONE Samuele 86 ITA 8.20'72 4.92
4 261 M SCELSI Lorenzo 00 ITA 1.24'82 7.80'2
5 73 M CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 75 ITA 5.20'92 1.92'2
6 32 M BOATTI Davide 96 ITA 1.30'92 7.92'2
7 071 M REGGIANI Filippo 79 ITA 6.21'92 2.93'2
8 341 M TORRE Andrea 95 ITA 6.12'92 2.84'2
9 12 M BIAGINI Igor 63 ITA 0.52'03 6.15'3
01 421 M POZZI Simone 74 ITA 9.22'13 5.94'4
11 47 M GUELPA Diego 67 ITA 5.83'13 1.50'5
21 831 M TAJE' Andrea 65 ITA 2.14'13 8.70'5
31 35 M DELLA CASA Mario 75 ITA 1.44'13 7.01'5
41 81 M BERTOLINI Gianfranco 61 ITA 4.74'13 0.41'5
51 351 M DIANA Stefano 57 ITA 2.94'13 8.51'5
61 301 M ODERO Stefano 82 ITA 1.05'13 7.61'5
71 761 M VALENTINI Maurizio 54 ITA 4.15'13 0.81'5
81 26 M FAMULARO Alessandro 70 ITA 5.25'13 1.91'5
91 07 M GATTI Jari 85 ITA 4.35'13 0.02'5
02 71 M BERNINI Lorenzo 00 ITA 4.45'13 0.12'5
12 91 M BERTORELLO Federico 80 ITA 9.95'13 5.62'5
22 451 M MAGILLO Mario 71 ITA 6.20'23 2.92'5
32 09 M MARGHERO Alberto 63 ITA 6.01'23 2.73'5
42 801 M PALERMO Pierpaolo 00 ITA 9.51'23 5.24'5
52 01 M BACCINO Umberto 66 ITA 2.43'23 8.00'6
62 8 M AVALLONE Davide 57 ITA 9.15'23 5.81'6

Genova, 14/09/14 1 / TEN.1.1-NPC



CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

72 44 M CELOTTO Andrea 95 ITA 0.21'33 6.83'6
82 411 M PELAZZA Luca 80 ITA 2.91'33 8.54'6
92 74 M COCOLO Alessandro 83 ITA 2.33'33 8.95'6
03 13 M BURLANDO Mauro 60 ITA 4.44'33 0.11'7
13 251 M CANEPA Marco 63 ITA 8.30'43 4.03'7
23 201 M ODERO Giovanni 88 ITA 8.40'43 4.13'7
33 511 M PERATONER Marco 70 ITA 8.50'43 4.23'7
43 56 M FIRPO Davide 76 ITA 8.60'43 4.33'7
53 67 M GUIDOTTI Roberto 60 ITA 5.11'43 1.83'7
63 621 M RIGHETTI Umberto 67 ITA 5.61'43 1.34'7
73 48 M LEONCINI Alberto 87 ITA 7.32'43 3.05'7
83 041 M TIBY Marco 66 ITA 2.52'43 8.15'7
93 751 M BONICELLI Luigi 87 ITA 0.62'43 6.25'7
04 841 M BERETTA Alessandro 70 ITA 3.82'43 9.45'7
14 921 M ROSA Claudio 58 ITA 9.82'43 5.55'7
24 17 M GODOY Carlos Alberto 71 ITA 9.13'43 5.85'7
34 661 M PEDEMONTE Stefano 77 ITA 8.14'43 4.80'8
44 94 M CRIVELLO Andrea 73 ITA 0.84'43 6.41'8
54 611 M PETTAZZI Marco 56 ITA 8.94'43 4.61'8
64 04 M CAVAGNARO Luca 70 ITA 3.03'53 9.65'8
74 721 M ROMEO Andrea 91 ITA 0.73'53 6.30'9
84 271 M GULLI' Francesco 76 ITA 3.93'53 9.50'9
94 79 M MICILLO Pietro 66 ITA 6.04'53 2.70'9
05 641 M ZANE Luca 65 ITA 4.70'63 0.43'9
15 83 M CASERTANO Fabrizio 64 ITA 6.11'63 2.83'9
25 941 M PRESTIA Andrea Daniele 71 ITA 3.63'63 9.20'01
35 571 M ADRIANO Paolo 81 ITA 8.73'63 4.40'01
45 38 M LAZZARA Fabrizio 82 ITA 4.05'63 0.71'01
55 99 M MONTALTO Fabrizio 64 ITA 3.15'63 9.71'01
65 601 M OPEROSI Simone 80 ITA 3.50'73 9.13'01
75 531 M SCOLLO Giovanni Marco 76 ITA 2.80'73 8.43'01
85 371 M PASTORINO Massimo 81 ITA 1.34'73 7.90'11
95 931 M TALONE Patrizio 54 ITA 6.94'73 2.61'11
06 231 M SCALISI Antonio 66 ITA 2.35'73 8.91'11
16 23 M CADILI RISPI Andrea 81 ITA 1.51'83 7.14'11
26 021 M PISSARELLO Stefano 83 ITA 6.61'83 2.34'11
36 76 M FRANCESCHINI Federico 64 ITA 7.22'83 3.94'11
46 001 M MORICONI Ruben 86 ITA 3.60'93 9.23'21
56 131 M SCAGLIA Stefano 73 ITA 0.12'93 6.74'21
66 061 M TOSELLI Paolo 78 ITA 9.52'93 5.25'21
76 731 M SOFFIENTINI Marco 76 ITA 4.13'93 0.85'21
86 19 M MARLETTA Stefano 64 ITA 5.83'93 1.50'31
96 46 M FERRARIS Carlo 75 ITA 3.24'93 9.80'31
07 16 M EYRE Richard 85 ITA 4.34'93 0.01'31
17 05 M CROCCO Paolo 80 ITA 9.05'93 5.71'31
27 24 M CAZZANTI Ivano 59 ITA 8.22'04 4.94'31
37 651 M BOCCIA Gianfranco 60 ITA 7.24'04 3.90'41
47 68 M MAJOCCHI Antonio 67 ITA 1.35'04 7.91'41
57 03 M BRUZZONE Francesco Italo 67 ITA 6.55'04 2.22'41
67 64 M CIOCCOLANTI Marco 65 ITA 6.50'14 2.23'41
77 18 M LASTRICO Giovanni 46 ITA 9.60'14 5.33'41
87 51 M BASSO Andrea 71 ITA 7.70'14 3.43'41
97 25 M DEL NOBOLO Enrico 59 ITA 3.91'14 9.54'41
08 961 M DOLLIJA Taulant 87 ITA 8.62'14 4.35'41
18 331 M SCANO Marco 65 ITA 1.23'14 7.85'41
28 401 M ODESCALCHI Fabio 74 ITA 4.64'14 0.31'51
38 711 M PICCARDO Paolo 59 ITA 1.25'14 7.81'51
48 77 M IACCHERI Andrea 82 ITA 4.90'24 0.63'51
58 5 M ARGERI Remo 32 ITA 0.31'24 6.93'51
68 08 M LAMBERTI Mirko 82 ITA 0.62'24 6.25'51
78 11 M BALESTRA Alberto 71 ITA 1.53'34 7.10'71
88 521 M RAVAZZINI Oscar 46 ITA 6.15'34 2.81'71
98 151 M RIZZARDI Danilo 64 ITA 5.90'44 1.63'71
09 31 M BALLACCHINO Matteo 92 ITA 9.51'44 5.24'71
19 55 M DELLACASA Matteo 73 ITA 0.84'44 6.41'81
29 111 M PARODI Luca 79 ITA 5.51'54 1.24'81
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

39 441 M VAGLIO Ruggero 50 ITA 1.02'54 7.64'81
49 43 M CAMBIASO Emanuele 62 ITA 7.12'54 3.84'81
59 861 M BERTOCCHI Antonio 69 ITA 2.82'54 8.45'81
69 45 M DELLA CORTE Raffaele 54 ITA 4.03'54 0.75'81
79 211 M PASA Alessio 55 ITA 7.53'54 3.20'91
89 59 M MENNELLA Alessandro 83 ITA 0.83'54 6.40'91
99 461 M CALCAGNO Alessandro 69 ITA 2.93'54 8.50'91
001 911 M PIERRO Giuseppe 69 ITA 8.14'54 4.80'91
101 66 M FOGLIAZZA Pietro 93 ITA 9.34'54 5.01'91
201 551 M DANOVARO Andrea 68 ITA 4.70'64 0.43'91
301 6 M ARIOTTI Alberto 77 ITA 6.42'64 2.15'91
401 901 M PALTRINIERI Alessandro 56 ITA 9.24'64 5.90'02
501 011 M PARODI Andrea 74 ITA 6.01'84 2.73'12
601 821 M RONZITTI Franco 54 ITA 0.82'84 6.45'12
701 14 M CAVANNA Massimo 82 ITA 4.65'84 0.32'22
801 221 M PONTE Andrea 64 ITA 5.50'94 1.23'22
901 3 M ANCONA Davide 68 ITA 0.55'94 6.12'32
011 93 M CASTROGIOVANNI Marcello 68 ITA 8.31'05 4.04'32
111 65 M D'EPIFANIO Riccardo 56 ITA 0.93'15 6.50'52
211 62 M BORGHI Mauro 52 ITA 4.73'25 0.40'62
311 15 M DE FRAIA Pier Luigi 47 ITA 5.51'35 1.24'62
411 95 M DRAGO Andrea 34 ITA 2.43'35 8.00'72
511 171 M ROSSI Maurizio 56 ITA 4.01'45 0.73'72
611 06 M DRAGO Mario 41 ITA 8.51'55 4.24'82
711 541 M VITETTA Domenico 59 ITA 1.81'75 7.44'03
811 92 M BRANCATI Riccardo 75 ITA 4.20'40:1 0.92'73
911 741 M ZUNINO Andrea 70 ITA 5.30'40:1 1.03'73
021 4 M ANTONINETTI Andrea 75 ITA 3.05'90:1 9.61'34

NON PARTITI

161 M CATTANEO Giovanni 73 ITA

NON ARRIVATI

671 M IANNELLO Rolando 70 ITA
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71^ MIGLIO MARINO DI STURLA
Amatori
MIGLIO

ORDINE DI ARRIVO
CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

CATEGORIA A50

1 361 F CHILOVI Patrizia 60 ITA 2.84'13
2 561 F MEJANI LEINATI Sofia 63 ITA 8.61'93 5.82'7
3 241 F TOGNONI Ludovica 61 ITA 6.62'84 3.83'61
4 63 F CARPI Alessandra 60 ITA 7.45'15 4.60'02
5 97 F KRZYWICKA Jolanta 62 ITA 2.61'65 9.72'42
6 321 F POSTOGNA Paola 60 ITA 5.15'75 2.30'62
7 951 F ESIBITI Paola 61 ITA 6.12'20:1 3.33'03

CATEGORIA A45

1 701 F OTTONELLO Elena 66 ITA 6.25'63
2 88 F MARCHESE Vincenza 68 ITA 1.13'04 5.83'3
3 311 F PASA Irene 67 ITA 9.63'54 3.44'8

CATEGORIA A40

1 96 F GARBINI Cristina 73 ITA 1.13'83
2 471 F ROCCA Barbara 72 ITA 1.40'24 0.33'3
3 051 F ANTOZIO Claudia 70 ITA 1.33'34 0.20'5
4 82 F BOVE Stefania 72 ITA 0.34'34 9.11'5
5 27 F GRAFFIONE Ilaria 70 ITA 4.71'84 3.64'9
6 98 F MARELLO Cristina 73 ITA 1.91'84 0.84'9
7 101 F NIGRA Paola 73 ITA 6.35'84 5.22'01
8 02 F BEVACQUA Francesca 73 ITA 0.64'25 9.41'41

CATEGORIA A35

1 58 F LEONE Luisa 75 ITA 6.90'25
2 89 F MIGLIACCIO Giada 78 ITA 8.05'10:1 2.14'9

CATEGORIA A30

1 811 F PICCOLOTTO Paola 81 ITA 9.43'43
2 52 F BONILAURI Valeria Maria 80 ITA 1.83'64 1.30'21
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71^ MIGLIO MARINO DI STURLA
Amatori
MIGLIO

ORDINE DI ARRIVO
CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

CATEGORIA A80

1 5 M ARGERI Remo 32 ITA 0.31'24
2 95 M DRAGO Andrea 34 ITA 2.43'35 2.12'11

CATEGORIA A70

1 06 M DRAGO Mario 41 ITA 8.51'55

CATEGORIA A65

1 18 M LASTRICO Giovanni 46 ITA 9.60'14
2 521 M RAVAZZINI Oscar 46 ITA 6.15'34 7.44'2
3 15 M DE FRAIA Pier Luigi 47 ITA 5.51'35 6.80'21

CATEGORIA A60

1 761 M VALENTINI Maurizio 54 ITA 4.15'13
2 931 M TALONE Patrizio 54 ITA 6.94'73 1.85'5
3 441 M VAGLIO Ruggero 50 ITA 1.02'54 6.82'31
4 45 M DELLA CORTE Raffaele 54 ITA 4.03'54 9.83'31
5 821 M RONZITTI Franco 54 ITA 0.82'84 5.63'61
6 62 M BORGHI Mauro 52 ITA 4.73'25 9.54'02

CATEGORIA A55

1 351 M DIANA Stefano 57 ITA 2.94'13
2 8 M AVALLONE Davide 57 ITA 9.15'23 6.20'1
3 921 M ROSA Claudio 58 ITA 9.82'43 6.93'2
4 611 M PETTAZZI Marco 56 ITA 8.94'43 6.00'3
5 24 M CAZZANTI Ivano 59 ITA 8.22'04 5.33'8
6 25 M DEL NOBOLO Enrico 59 ITA 3.91'14 0.03'9
7 711 M PICCARDO Paolo 59 ITA 1.25'14 8.20'01
8 211 M PASA Alessio 55 ITA 7.53'54 4.64'31
9 901 M PALTRINIERI Alessandro 56 ITA 9.24'64 6.35'41
01 65 M D'EPIFANIO Riccardo 56 ITA 0.93'15 7.94'91
11 171 M ROSSI Maurizio 56 ITA 4.01'45 1.12'22
21 541 M VITETTA Domenico 59 ITA 1.81'75 8.82'52

CATEGORIA A50

1 12 M BIAGINI Igor 63 ITA 0.52'03
2 81 M BERTOLINI Gianfranco 61 ITA 4.74'13 4.22'1
3 09 M MARGHERO Alberto 63 ITA 6.01'23 6.54'1
4 13 M BURLANDO Mauro 60 ITA 4.44'33 4.91'3
5 251 M CANEPA Marco 63 ITA 8.30'43 8.83'3
6 67 M GUIDOTTI Roberto 60 ITA 5.11'43 5.64'3
7 83 M CASERTANO Fabrizio 64 ITA 6.11'63 6.64'5
8 99 M MONTALTO Fabrizio 64 ITA 3.15'63 3.62'6
9 76 M FRANCESCHINI Federico 64 ITA 7.22'83 7.75'7
01 19 M MARLETTA Stefano 64 ITA 5.83'93 5.31'9
11 651 M BOCCIA Gianfranco 60 ITA 7.24'04 7.71'01
21 151 M RIZZARDI Danilo 64 ITA 5.90'44 5.44'31
31 43 M CAMBIASO Emanuele 62 ITA 7.12'54 7.65'41
41 221 M PONTE Andrea 64 ITA 5.50'94 5.04'81

CATEGORIA A45

1 141 M TIBY Roberto 69 ITA 2.24'62
2 47 M GUELPA Diego 67 ITA 5.83'13 3.65'4
3 831 M TAJE' Andrea 65 ITA 2.14'13 0.95'4
4 01 M BACCINO Umberto 66 ITA 2.43'23 0.25'5
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

5 621 M RIGHETTI Umberto 67 ITA 5.61'43 3.43'7
6 041 M TIBY Marco 66 ITA 2.52'43 0.34'7
7 79 M MICILLO Pietro 66 ITA 6.04'53 4.85'8
8 641 M ZANE Luca 65 ITA 4.70'63 2.52'9
9 231 M SCALISI Antonio 66 ITA 2.35'73 0.11'11
01 68 M MAJOCCHI Antonio 67 ITA 1.35'04 9.01'41
11 03 M BRUZZONE Francesco Italo 67 ITA 6.55'04 4.31'41
21 64 M CIOCCOLANTI Marco 65 ITA 6.50'14 4.32'41
31 331 M SCANO Marco 65 ITA 1.23'14 9.94'41
41 861 M BERTOCCHI Antonio 69 ITA 2.82'54 0.64'81
51 461 M CALCAGNO Alessandro 69 ITA 2.93'54 0.75'81
61 911 M PIERRO Giuseppe 69 ITA 8.14'54 6.95'81
71 551 M DANOVARO Andrea 68 ITA 4.70'64 2.52'91
81 3 M ANCONA Davide 68 ITA 0.55'94 8.21'32
91 93 M CASTROGIOVANNI Marcello 68 ITA 8.31'05 6.13'32

CATEGORIA A40

1 421 M POZZI Simone 74 ITA 9.22'13
2 26 M FAMULARO Alessandro 70 ITA 5.25'13 5.92
3 451 M MAGILLO Mario 71 ITA 6.20'23 6.93
4 511 M PERATONER Marco 70 ITA 8.50'43 8.24'2
5 841 M BERETTA Alessandro 70 ITA 3.82'43 4.50'3
6 17 M GODOY Carlos Alberto 71 ITA 9.13'43 9.80'3
7 94 M CRIVELLO Andrea 73 ITA 0.84'43 0.52'3
8 04 M CAVAGNARO Luca 70 ITA 3.03'53 3.70'4
9 941 M PRESTIA Andrea Daniele 71 ITA 3.63'63 3.31'5
01 131 M SCAGLIA Stefano 73 ITA 0.12'93 0.85'7
11 51 M BASSO Andrea 71 ITA 7.70'14 7.44'9
21 401 M ODESCALCHI Fabio 74 ITA 4.64'14 4.32'01
31 11 M BALESTRA Alberto 71 ITA 1.53'34 1.21'21
41 55 M DELLACASA Matteo 73 ITA 0.84'44 0.52'31
51 011 M PARODI Andrea 74 ITA 6.01'84 6.74'61
61 741 M ZUNINO Andrea 70 ITA 5.30'40:1 5.04'23

NON PARTITI

161 M CATTANEO Giovanni 73 ITA

NON ARRIVATI

671 M IANNELLO Rolando 70 ITA

CATEGORIA A35

1 73 M CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 75 ITA 5.20'92
2 071 M REGGIANI Filippo 79 ITA 6.21'92 1.01
3 35 M DELLA CASA Mario 75 ITA 1.44'13 6.14'2
4 56 M FIRPO Davide 76 ITA 8.60'43 3.40'5
5 661 M PEDEMONTE Stefano 77 ITA 8.14'43 3.93'5
6 271 M GULLI' Francesco 76 ITA 3.93'53 8.63'6
7 531 M SCOLLO Giovanni Marco 76 ITA 2.80'73 7.50'8
8 061 M TOSELLI Paolo 78 ITA 9.52'93 4.32'01
9 731 M SOFFIENTINI Marco 76 ITA 4.13'93 9.82'01
01 46 M FERRARIS Carlo 75 ITA 3.24'93 8.93'01
11 111 M PARODI Luca 79 ITA 5.51'54 0.31'61
21 6 M ARIOTTI Alberto 77 ITA 6.42'64 1.22'71
31 92 M BRANCATI Riccardo 75 ITA 4.20'40:1 9.95'43
41 4 M ANTONINETTI Andrea 75 ITA 3.05'90:1 8.74'04

CATEGORIA A30

1 301 M ODERO Stefano 82 ITA 1.05'13
2 91 M BERTORELLO Federico 80 ITA 9.95'13 8.9
3 411 M PELAZZA Luca 80 ITA 2.91'33 0.92'1
4 74 M COCOLO Alessandro 83 ITA 2.33'33 0.34'1
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CLASSE NETTO DIST.

5 571 M ADRIANO Paolo 81 ITA 8.73'63 6.74'4
6 38 M LAZZARA Fabrizio 82 ITA 4.05'63 2.00'5
7 601 M OPEROSI Simone 80 ITA 3.50'73 1.51'5
8 371 M PASTORINO Massimo 81 ITA 1.34'73 9.25'5
9 23 M CADILI RISPI Andrea 81 ITA 1.51'83 9.42'6
01 021 M PISSARELLO Stefano 83 ITA 6.61'83 4.62'6
11 05 M CROCCO Paolo 80 ITA 9.05'93 7.00'8
21 77 M IACCHERI Andrea 82 ITA 4.90'24 2.91'01
31 08 M LAMBERTI Mirko 82 ITA 0.62'24 8.53'01
41 59 M MENNELLA Alessandro 83 ITA 0.83'54 8.74'31
51 14 M CAVANNA Massimo 82 ITA 4.65'84 2.60'71
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